Product Line Sub Product Line Model Name Apperance Case Type Resolution LENS WDR Smart MIC Wise-
ISP
Audio
 I/0
Alarm
 I/0
Water
proof
Vandal
Resistance Features Junction Box Wall Mount
Kit EC-D4F28M-V3 Dome 4MP 2.8mm 120dB / MIC / / / IP67 / Mic inside, support Cross line and Intrusion based on human
body detection TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Kit EC-T4F28M-DL  Turret 4MP 2.8mm DWDR / MIC / / / IP67 / Dual Light, 24h colorful image,
human body detection TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Essential IPC322SR3-DVPF28-H Dome 2MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Mic inside, support Cross line and Intrusion based on human
body detection TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC324SR-ADF28KM-H Dome 4MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC324SR-ADF40KM-H Dome 4MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC328SR-ADF28KM-H Dome 8MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC328SR-ADF40KM-H Dome 8MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3614SR-ADF28KM-H Turret 4MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 / Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3614SR-ADF40KM-H Turret 4MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 / Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3618SR-ADF28KM-H Turret 8MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 / Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3618SR-ADF40KM-H Turret 8MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 / Mic inside, support starlight, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3534SR4-ADZK-H Dome 4MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120db UMD MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, Vandal
Doom, 5X Optical Zoom, support UMD feature TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Essential OwlView IPC3628SR-ADF28KM-WP Turret 8MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature, Colorhunter with
Wise-ISP technology ensures 24-hour full-color images TR-JB03-I-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential OwlView IPC3628SR-ADF40KM-WP Turret 8MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature, Colorhunter with
Wise-ISP technology ensures 24-hour full-color images TR-JB03-I-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential IPC3634SR4-ADZK-H Turret 4MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB UMD MIC / / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Essential OwlView IPC2318SR-ADF28KM-WP Bullet 8MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature, Colorhunter with
Wise-ISP technology ensures 24-hour full-color images / TR-JB05-B-IN
Essential OwlView IPC3624SR-ADF28KM-WP Turret 4MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature, Colorhunter with
Wise-ISP technology ensures 24-hour full-color images TR-JB03-I-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential OwlView IPC3624SR-ADF40KM-WP Turret 4MP 4.0mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 / 120dB WDR,IP67, HLC, support UMD feature, Colorhunter with
Wise-ISP technology ensures 24-hour full-color images TR-JB03-I-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Essential OwlView IPC3524SR-ADF28KM-WP Dome 4MP 2.8mm 120dB UMD MIC Wise-ISP / / IP67 IK10 120dB WDR,IP67, IK10, UMD, Colorhunter with Wise-ISP
technology ensures 24-hour full-color images TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Essential PTZ IPC6215SR-X5PAEW-VG PTZ 5MP 5X 120dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 / / WDR,PoE,wifi, HLC, 1024preset
Smart intrusion prevention, face capture TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Essential PTZ IPC6434LR-X16-VG1 PTZ 4MP 16X 120dB SIP / / 1/1 2/1 IP66 IK10 LightHunter, WDR, IP66, 16X optical zoom,
Smart Intrusion Prevention, auto-tracking, UMD TR-JB04-D-IN TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Essential PTZ IPC6324LWH-AX5C-VG2 PTZ 4MP 5X 120dB SIP Mic&
Speaker Wise-ISP 1/1 1/1 IP66 /
Lighthunter,WDR, IP66, 5X optical zoom,
Active deterrence,
Smart intrusion prevention, dual-way talk
Auto-tracking(human only), UMD, Metal
TR-JB07-D-IN /
Advance Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC3635SS-ADF28KMC-I1 Turret 5MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 /
Two way talk, Sound light alarm, 3-Axis，Colorhunter，Built in
AI algorithm, Auto Scene Match (ASM)（Only WDR), Support
red & blue warning light, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC3635SS-ADF40KMC-I1 Turret 5MP 4.0mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 /
Two way talk, Sound light alarm, 3-Axis，Colorhunter，Built in
AI algorithm, Auto Scene Match (ASM)（Only WDR), Support
red & blue warning light, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC2B18SS-ADF28KMC-I1 Bullet 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 /
Two way talk, Sound light alarm, 3-Axis，Colorhunter，Built in
AI algorithm, Auto Scene Match (ASM)（Only WDR), Support
red & blue warning light, support UMD feature
TR-JB07-D-IN
TR-JB06-A-IN /
Advance Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC3638SS-ADF28KMC-I1 Turret 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 /
Two way talk, Sound light alarm, 3-Axis，Colorhunter，Built in
AI algorithm, Auto Scene Match (ASM)（Only WDR), Support
red & blue warning light, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC3638SS-ADF40KMC-I1 Turret 8MP 4.0mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 /
Two way talk, Sound light alarm, 3-Axis，Colorhunter，Built in
AI algorithm, Auto Scene Match (ASM)（Only WDR), Support
red & blue warning light, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance OwlView Plus IPC2B14SE-ADF28K-WP-I1 Bullet 4MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC Wise-ISP 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 24h Colorful Image, ColorHunter，Built in AI algorithm,
support UMD feature
TR-JB07-D-IN
TR-JB06-A-IN /
Advance IPC354SB-ADNF28K-I0 Dome 4MP 2.8mm 120dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP66 / Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm,
support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Product Line Sub Product Line Model Name Apperance Case Type Resolution LENS WDR Smart MIC Wise-
ISP
Audio
 I/0
Alarm
 I/0
Water
proof
Vandal
Resistance Features Junction Box Wall Mount
Advance IPC325SS-ADF28K-I1 Dome 5MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Advance IPC325SS-ADF40K-I1 Dome 5MP 4.0mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Advance IPC328SS-ADF28K-I1 Dome 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Advance IPC3635SS-ADF28K-I1 Turret 5MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance IPC3608SB-ADF16KM-I0 Turret 8MP 1.68mm         120dB SIP MIC / / / IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Built in AI algorithm, support UMD feature TR-JB03-G-IN TR-JB07/WM03-G-IN
TR-WM03-D-IN
Advance IPC3638SS-ADF28K-I1 Turret 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature
TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Advance IPC815SB-ADF14K-I0 Fisheye 5MP 1.4mm 120dB / MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP66 IK10 360°， Built in Mic, IP66&IK10 TR-JB04-D-IN
TR-JB03-H-IN /
Advance MultiView IPC3224SS-ADF28K-I1 2-Lens Dome 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support UMD
feature
TR-JB08 TR-WM03-E-IN
TR-JB07/WM03-H-IN
Advance PTZ IPC6424SR-X25-VF PTZ 4MP 25X 120dB SIP X / 1/1 2/1 IP67 IK10
LightHunter, WDR, IP67, IK10, 25X optical zoom, RS485, BNC
Smart Intrusion Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting,
Face Capture, UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Advance PTZ IPC94144SFW-X25-F40C PTZ 4MP*4MP 25X 120dB SIP Speaker / 1/1 2/1 IP66 /
Dual-lens，lighthunter, 25x optical zoom, warm light, RS485,
Smart Intrusion Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting,
Face Capture, UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Advance PTZ IPC6612SR-X25-VG PTZ 2MP 25X 120dB SIP / / 1/1 2/1 IP66 /
LightHunter, WDR, IP66, 25X optical zoom
Smart Intrusion Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting,
Face Capture, UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Pro IPC2328SB-DZK-I0 Bullet 8MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB SIP / / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, 4X
Optical Zoom, support UMD feature
TR-JB06-A-IN
TR-JB07-D-IN /
Pro IPC2B24SS-ADZK-I1 Bullet 4MP 2.7~13.5mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature
self-contained
junction box /
Pro IPC3235SB-ADZK-I0 Dome 5MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, Vandal
Doom, 5X Optical Zoom, support UMD feature TR-JB04-C-IN TR-JB07/WM04-B-IN
TR-WM04-IN
Pro IPC3238SB-ADZK-I0 Dome 8MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, 3-Axis，Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, Vandal
Doom, 5X Optical Zoom, support UMD feature TR-JB04-C-IN TR-JB07/WM04-B-IN
TR-WM04-IN
Pro OmniView IPC2K28SE-ADF40KMC-WL-I0 2-lens Bullet 8MP 4.0mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 / Built in Mic&Speaker, 180°, Two Way Talk, 130dB WDR, IP67,
ColorHunter, support UMD feature
TR-JB07-D-IN
TR-JB06-A-IN /
Pro Tri-Guard 2.0 IPC3K28SE-ADF28KMC-DL-I0 2-lens Turret 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in dual Mics&Speaker, 180°, Two Way Talk, 130dB WDR,
IP67, ColorHunter, support UMD feature TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Pro OwlView Plus IPC3638SE-ADF28K-WP-I1 Turret 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP MIC Wise-
ISP 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 24h Colorful Image, ColorHunter，Built in AI algorithm,
support UMD feature TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Pro Tri-Guard 3.0 IPC2B18SE-ADF28KMC-WP-I1 Bullet 8MP 2.8mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker
Wise-
ISP 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 24h Colorful Image, ColorHunter，Built in AI algorithm,
support UMD feature，NEMA 4X
TR-JB07-D-IN
TR-JB06-A-IN /
Pro Tri-Guard 3.0 IPC3638SE-ADZKMC-WP-I1 Turret 8MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 130dB SIP Mic&
Speaker
Wise-
ISP 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 24h Colorful Image, ColorHunter，Built in AI algorithm,
support UMD feature，NEMA 4X TR-JB03-H-IN TR-JB07/WM03-F-IN
TR-WM03-B-IN
Pro MultiView IPC8645EA-ADZKM-I1 4-lens Dome 5MP 2.7 ~ 13.5mm 130dB SIP MIC Wise-
ISP 1/1 3/2 IP67 IK10
4 channel video output, 2880*1620@30fps, 24h Colorful Image,
Built in Mic，ColorHunter，Built in AI algorithm, support UMD
feature
/ TR-WE45-A-IN
Pro IPC3734SE-ADZK-I0 Dome 4MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB SIP MIC / 1/1 2/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic，Built in AI algorithm, 4X Optical Zoom, Vandal
Design, support UMD feature
self-contained
junction box TR-WM04-IN
Pro IPC3738SE-ADZK-I0 Dome 8MP 2.8 ~ 12mm 120dB SIP MIC / 1/1 2/1 IP67 IK10  Built in Mic，Built in AI algorithm, 4X Optical Zoom, Vandal
Design, support UMD feature
self-contained
junction box TR-WM04-IN
Pro IPC86CEB-AF18KC-I0 Fisheye 12MP 1.8mm 120dB SIP Mic&
Speaker / 1/1 2/1 IP66 IK10  360°, IP66 & IK10, Mic & Speaker, support UMD feature TR-JB04-D-IN
TR-JB03-H-IN /
Pro IPC2B24SS-ADZK-I1 Bullet 4MP 2.7~13.5mm 130dB SIP MIC / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10 Built in Mic, Lighthunter，Built in AI algorithm, support color
Retrieval, support UMD feature
self-contained
junction box /
Pro LPR PKC2641-Z80-P Bullet 4MP 8~32mm 120dB SIP / / 1/1 1/1 IP67 IK10
License plate recognition
POE, WDR, 4X optical zoom
alarm I/O, LED supported, Supports Wiegand output
self-contained
junction box /
Pro PTZ IPC6658SR-X25-VF PTZ 8MP 25X DWDR SIP / / 1/1 2/1 IP66 /
LightHunter, IP66, 25X optical zoom, Smart Intrusion
Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting, Face Capture,
UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Pro PTZ  IPC6824ER-X42-W-VH2 PTZ 4MP 42X 150dB SIP / / 1/1 7/2 IP67 /
LightHunter, 150dBWDR, HLC, IP67, 42X optical zoom, Wiper,
Smart Intrusion Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting,
Face Capture, UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Pro PTZ IPC6858ER-X40-VF PTZ 8MP 40X DWDR SIP / / 1/1 7/2 IP66 /
LightHunter, HLC, IP66, 40X optical zoom, Smart Intrusion
Prevention, auto-tracking, People counting, Face Capture,
UMD
TR-JB12-IN
TR-WE45-IN
TR-WE45-A-IN
TR-WE45-B-IN
Pro PTZ IPC7622ER-X44-VF PTZ 2MP 44x 120dB / / / 1/1 7/2 IP67 /
44x Optical zoom,Lighthunter
Smart intrusion prevention
IP67, rain-sensing auto wiper, optical defog, People counting,
Face Capture, UMD
/ TR-WM08-B